www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 3
 AC-DC PSU Series
Model Number Information
56YSM 10 xy
Series
Name
Rated
Wattage
Output Voltage
5W Models
Model Number
DC Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
Ripple & Noise
(mVp-p)
56YSM10-0501000-RS 5 1 5 77 120
56YSM10-1200420-RS 12 0.42 5.04 82 180
56YSM10-2400230-RS 24 0.23 5.52 82 200
The 56YSM10-xy-RS Series is a regulated and reliable 10W Enclosed
AC/DC Power Supply. Designed for use in applications such as
system-critical media and control infrastructure. This series is supplied
with a Pin Connection input connection and supports input voltages of
90~264V AC 50~60Hz.

www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 2 of 3
 AC-DC PSU Series
10W Models
Model Number
DC Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
Ripple & Noise
(mVp-p)
56YSM10-0502000-RS 5 2 10 77 120
56YSM10-1200850-RS 12 0.85 10. 82 180
56YSM10-1500670-RS 15 0.67 10.05 82 180
56YSM10-2400420-RS 24 0.42 10.08 82 200
Input Specifications
Input Voltage 90-264VAC   50/60Hz
AC Current
Up to 5.5W 0.12A/115VAC, 0.08A/230VAC, 0.06A/277VAC